ERGEBNISLISTE

Heinz - Ryborz — Gedachtnis - Werfermeeting des MSV Buna Schkopau
am 01.09.2012 in Merseburg — Stadtstadion —

Hammerwurf

AK Ma/ Sen.

M 80

1. Bolling, Emil 30 LG / MSV Buna Schkopau 29.90

MJ U18
MJB
1. Grothe, Hendrik 95 WL — Team Teutschenthal 55.80

MJ U16
M 15
1. Heuchert, Leon 97 WL — Team Teutschenthal 47.00

M 14

1. Obenhaupt, Ronny 98 WL — Team Teutschenthal 33.98
2. Voigt, Elias 98 WL — Team Teutschenthal 33.30
3. Rosenbaum, Jan 98 LG/ SV Braunsbedra 30.16
4. Roder, Philipp 98 LG/ TSV Leuna 21.50

MJ U14

M 13

1. Rosler, Giulianu 99 WL — Team Teutschenthal 41.80
2. Rappsilber, Dominic 99 WL — Team Teutschenthal 23.15

AK Fr/ Senn.
W 45
1. Schrdder, Diana 65 WL — Team Teutschenthal 27.92

WJ uU18
WJB
1. Richter, Isabel 96 WL — Team Teutschenthal 33.02

WJ U16
W 14
1. Ender, Denise 98 LG / SV Braunsbedra 31.80

WwJul
W 13 (3)
1. Kellner, Selina 99 LG / MSV Buna Schkopau 20.85

W 12 (3)
1. Reil3, Michell 00 WL — Team Teutschenthal 18.90

Diskuswurf

AK Ma/ Sen.

M 80

1. Bolling, Emil 30 LG / MSV Buna Schkopau 28.40

M 70
1. Knieper, Peter 38 TSG Calbe 31.37

M 60
1. Letz, Karl-Heinz 47 SV Lok Oschersleben 29.88

M 50
1. Gruneberg, Hartmut 62 TSV Leuna 28.62



2. Hoffmann, Erik

M 45
1. Roder, Thomas

Mé&
1. Brieger, Marcus

MJ U18
MJB
1. Grothe, Hendrik

MJ U16

M 15

1. Barabas, Nils
2. Heuchert, Leon
3. Krotzsch, Franz

M 14

1. Roder, Philipp

2. Rosenbaum, Jan
3. Obenhaupt, Ronny
4. Voigt, Elias

MJ U14

M 13

1. Friedrich, Marcel

2. Hensel, Jonas

3. Rosler, Guiliano

4. Rappsilber, Dominic

AK Fr/ Senn.
W 45
1. Schrdder, Diana

W 35
1. Prinzler, Cathrin

Fr
1. Bottcher, Jessica

WJ U16
W 15
1. Friedrich, Jasmin

W 14
1. Ender, Denise
2. Gensch, Lara

WJ u14

W 13

1. Kellner, Selina
W 12

1. Prinzler, Lena
2. Reil}, Michelle
3. Heuchert, Lucy
Kugel

AK Ma/ Sen.

M 80

1. Bolling, Emil
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LG / SV Braunsbedra

LG/ TSV Leuna

Tus Schmdlin

WL — Team Teutschenthal

Kéthener SV 2009
WL — Team Teutschenthal
LG / MSV Buna Schkopau

LG/ TSV Leuna

LG / SV Braunsbedra

WL — Team Teutschenthal
WL — Team Teutschenthal

PSV Bernburg

Kothener SV 2009

WL — Team Teutschenthal
WL — Team Teutschenthal

WL — Team Teutschenthal

SSV 90 Landsberg

LG/ TSV Leuna

PSV Bernburg

LG / SV Braunsbedra
TSV Rot-Weil Zerbst

LG / SV Buna Schkopau

SSV 90 Landsberg
WL — Team Teutschenthal
WL — Team Teutschenthal

LG / MSV Buna Schkopau

24.82

22.98

39.67

44.92
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30.00
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22.04
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13.60
11.46

9.92



M 65
1. Letz, Karl-Heinz

M 50
1. Hoffmann, Erik

2. Gruneberg, Hartmut

Ma
1. Brieger, Marcus

MJ U18
MJB
1. Grothe, Hendrik

MJ U16

M 15

1. Heuchert, Leon
2. Krotzsch, Franz

M 14

1. Rosenbaum, Jan
2. Voigt, Elias

3. Roder, Philipp

4. Obenhaupt, Ronny

MJ U14

M 13

1. Hensel, Jonas

2. Friedrich, Marcel
3. Rosler, Giuliano

M 12
1. Matern, Soren

AK Fr/ Senn.
W 45
1. Ahne, Heike

W 35
1. Prinzler, Cathrin

Fr
1. Bottcher, Jessica

WwWJ uUi8
WJB
1. Richter, Isabel

WJ U16
W 15
1. Friedrich, Jasmin

W 14
1. Gensch, Lara
2. Ender, Denise

WJ u14

W 13

1. Giesecke, Luise
2. Kellner, Selina
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SV Lok Oschersleben

LG / SV Braunsbedra
TSV Leuna

Tus Schmdlin

WL-Team Teutschenthal

WL — Team Teutschenthal
LG / MSV Buna Schkopau

LG / SV Braunsbedra

WL — Team Teutschenthal
LG/ TSV Leuna

WL — Team Teutschenthal

Kothener SV 2009
PSV Bernburg
WL — Team Teutschenthal

MSV Buna Schkopau

LG / MSV Buna Schkopau

SSV 90 Landsberg

LG/ TSV Leuna

WL — Team Teutschenthal

PSV Bernburg

SV Rot-Weil} Zerbst

LG / SV Braunsbedra

LG/ TSV Leuna
LG / MSV Buna Schkopau

9.19

10.93
8.32

10.78

12.53

10.34
9.32

11.33
10.63
10.25
10.16

11.79
11.48
9.46

6.18

8.95

7.12

9.53

7.82

12.13

8.98

8.74

9.97
7.98



W 12
1. ReiRk, Michelle
2. Prinzler, Lena

Speerwurf
AK Ma/ Sen.
M 80

1. Bolling, Emil

M 50

1. Gruneberg, Hartmut

2. Hoffmann, Erik

M 30
1. Lohmann, Mario

Mé&
1. Brieger, Marcus

MJ U18

MJB

1. Krotzsch, Max
2. Barabas, Nils

MJ U16
M 15
1. Krétzsch, Franz

M 14
1. Roder, Philipp
2. Voigt, Elias

MJ U14

M 13

1. Friedrich, Marcel
2. Scholz, Robert

M 12
1. Scholz, Richard

AK Fr/ Senn.
W 40
1. Adam, Ina

W 35
1. Prinzler, Cathrin

Fr
1. Bottcher, Jessica

WJ U16
W 15
1. Friedrich, Jasmin

W 14
1. Gensch, Lara

WJ u14
W 13
1. Giesecke, Luise

W 12
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WL — Team Teutschenthal

SSV 90 Landsberg

LG / MSV Buna Schkopau

TSV Leuna
LG / SV Braunsbedra

LG Mittweida

Tus Schmdlin

LG / MSV Buna Schkopau
Kdothener SV 2009

LG / MSV Buna Schkopau

LG/ TSV Leuna
WL — Team Teutschenthal

PSV Bernburg
DSC 1898

DSV 1898

LG/ TSV Leuna

SSV 90 Landsberg

LG/ TSV Leuna

PSV Bernburg

TSV Rot-Weil Zerbst

LG/ TSV Leuna

6.81

6.77

19.73

30.69
28.42

68.13

55.34

40.85
37.70

30.98

37.00
34.43

40.39
30.75

25.63

33.33

21.65

26.08

25.19

25.39

30.00



1. Prinzler, Lena 00 SSV 90 Landsberg 17.79



